Race Date
August 17, 2024

Female

Place Name
1 McKensie Hood
2 Maddie Day

Male

Place Name

[E

Brent Farney
David Romero
Terry Lee

Todd Ridge
Kelby Tomlinson
Ty Dixon

Tatum Radcliff
Victor Cruz
Weston Croth
Mike Rine

11 Tanner Zimmerman
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Female

Place Name
1 Krue Zimmerman
2 Leah Fonsec
3 Kennedy Zimmerman

Male

Place Name

Beckett Hill

Rawlin Cooley
Rollyns Zimmerman
Lincoln Coodrey
Woodrow Kroth
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Place Name

[E

Anderson/ Vermillion
Team TLT

Max Attack

Triple Threat
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2024 Oz Man Triathlon

Swim
Time

5:47.0
6:44.4
7:42.3
8:42.7
5:47.5
8:05.6
7:15.6
7:44.9
7:48.0
7:42.9
8:03.4

Swim
Time
5:56.4
6:28.6
4:26.7

Swim
Time
6:01.1
4:26.3
7:00.2
4:27.9
6:13.1

Triathlon

1:15.3
2:10.8
1:01.5
2:31.8
0:53.0

Team Tri
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Bike
Time
26:54.2
27:57.8
27:59.0
28:53.8
30:54.8
30:32.4
32:34.8
33:54.0
35:09.2
34:34.5
40:19.9

Bike
Time
4:35.7
7:58.2
9:03.8

Bike
Time
7:29.7
8:44.8
7:46.8
9:47.4
8:32.4

Bike
Time
27:49.2
25:18.6
28:30.7
43:10.3
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1:02.4
1:03.6
1:13.6
1:215
0:25.8
0:40.7
0:32.9
0:55.6
0:25.8
0:37.4
0:38.0

7:25.4

Total
Time
1:02:19.8
1:09:05.7

Total
Time
56:58.8
59:40.0
1:00:14.2
1:01:08.6
1:02:26.8
1:02:38.3
1:04:21.8
1:05:16.2
1:05:55.2
1:11:07.1
1:14:58.9

Total
Time
22:06.9
22:21.2
24:06.4

Total

Time

22:02.0
22:05.6
22:40.2
22:57.6
23:44.8

Total
Time
56:18.5
56:36.9
57:56.0
1:07:10.8



